HOT, SOFT & SHAKEN

THE

DIAL







SOFT DRINKS

EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - CLOUDY APPLE 330ML

EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - PINK GRAPEFRUIT 330ML
EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - VALENCIA ORANGE 330ML
EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - SICILIAN LEMON 330ML

COCA COLA BOTTLE 330ML

DIET COKE BOTTLE 330ML

COCA COLA ZERO BOTTLE 330ML

SCHWEPPES 1783 CRISP TONIC WATER

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.25
£3.25
£2.75

SCHWEPPES 1783 LIGHT TONIC WATER

£2.75

SCHWEPPES 1783 CUCUMBER TONIC WATER

£2.75

SCHWEPPES 1783 SALTY LEMON TONIC WATER

£2.75

SCHWEPPES 1783 MUSCOVADO SPIRIT MIXER

£2.75

SCHWEPPES 1783 GINGER ALE

£2.75

TY NANT STILL AND SPARKLING 330ML

TY NANT STILL AND SPARKING 750ML

BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE 250ML

£2.85
£4.50
£2.95

RED BULL 250ML

EAGER SMOOTH ORANGE JUICE

EAGER CRANBERRY JUICE

EAGER CLOUDY APPLE JUICE

EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE

EAGER PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

FEVER-TREE 200ML (Ask for varieties)

£3.60
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.75

BELVOIR CORDIALS

ALL SERVED OVER CRUSHED ICE, WITH FRESH FRUIT AND SODA

ELDERFLOWER

£2.95

RASPBERRY AND LEMON

£2.95

BLUEBERRY AND BLACKCURRANT

£2.95

LIME & LEMONGRASS

£2.95







COFFEE

WE USE FRESHLY GROUND ILLY BEANS
FORALL OF OUR COFFEES.

FLAT WHITE £2.95

ESPRESSO REG £2.35 LrRG £2.90
AMERICANO REG £2.35 1rRG£2.90
MACCHIATO REG £2.40 rRG£2.95
CAPPUCCINO REG £2.50 rRG £3.30
LATTE REG £2.85 LRG £3.50
MOCHACCHINO REG £2.95 1rG £3.50
CHAI LATTE REG £2.25 LrRG£2.85

ALL COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE AS DECAF
WE ALSO HAVE SKIMMED & SOYA MILK &
ALL HOT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE TO TAKE AWAY

ADD A SYRUP FOR 60P
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Almond, Chocolate mint,
Cinnamon, Chocolate or Gingerbread

TEA

TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £2.25
(Available as decaf)

DAMMANN JASMINE FLOWER £3.95
DAMMANN CHAMOMILE £2.75
DAMMANN 4 FRUITS ROUGES £2.75
DAMMANN LAPSANG SOUCHONG £2.75
DAMMANN EARL GREY £2.75
DAMMANN PEPPERMINT £2.75
DAMMANN GREEN £2.75
DAMMANN COQUELICOT GOURMAND £2.75

LOOSE LEAF TEA
JOIN THE INFUSION REVOLUTION.

CHINA GREEN £2.95
AFTERNOON BLEND £2.95
WHOLE CHAMOMILE £2.95
EARL GREY £2.95
PEPPERMINT £2.95
SUMMER BERRIES £2.95

CHOCOLATE

CLASSIC MILK CHOCOLATE

Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows,

a flake and chocolate sprinkles £3.50
DARK CHOCOLATE

Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows

and chocolate sprinkles £3.50

WHITE CHOCOLATE
Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows,
white chocolate buttons and chocolate sprinkles

£3.50

CARAMEL
Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows,
Cadbury Caramel and a drizzle of toffee syrup £3.50

CHOCOLATE MINT
Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows,

an After Eight Mint and chocolate sprinkles ~ £3.50

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE YOUR
HOT CHOCOLATE SKINNY.



SMOOTHIES

LIMITED AVAILABILITY, ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS. WE MIX ALL OUR SMOOTHIES WITH EAGER APPLE

JUICE BUT IF YOU WOULD PREFER SOYA MILK OR ANOTHER JUICE THEN PLEASE ASK

BERRY GO ROUND
Blackberries, raspberries and strawberries

STRAWBERRY SPILT
Strawberries and banana

PASH “N” SHOOT

Passion fruit, pineapple and mango

BLUEBERRY THRILL
Raspberry, blueberry, banana and flax seeds

GINJA NINJA
Kiwi, carrot and ginger

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE

Blueberry, muesli and banana

DOCTOR BEAT
Beetroot, carrot and mango

KALE KICK
Kale, spinach and mango

BROCCOLI & THE BEAST

Broccoli, spinach, celery, cucumber, mango, pineapple and banana

FRAPPES

FROTHY ICED VANILLA MILK WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SYRUP

Caramel, Hazelnut, Almond, Chocolate mint, Cinnamon, Chocolate or Gingerbread

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95



MOCKTAILS

PASSIONATE PUNCH

Eager orange juice and passion fruit syrup shaken with a touch of lemon and served over crushed ice.

Simple but packs a punch

£4.75

SWEETHEART
Bubble gum syrup shaken with Eager cranberry & apple juice then topped with a dash of soda.
Garnished with a lollipop!

£4.75

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Strawberry puree, shaken with lime, Eager cranberry juice, sugar syrup and grenadine

£4.75

TOTALLY JUICY
Mango syrup and fresh passion fruit shaken with Eager apple and Eager orange juice and topped
with whipped cream

£4.75

STRAWBERRY SCREAM
Fresh strawberry puree shaken with grenadine, cream, milk and vanilla syrup.
Garnished with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

CHOCA MOCHA
Fresh illy espresso shaken with ice cold milk, vanilla, chocolate syrup and topped with whipped cream

APPLE & RASPBERRY SMASH

Fresh raspberries shaken with mint leaves, sugar and Eager apple juice

SHARPIE

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

Fresh Eager grapefruit juice and Schweppes 1783 salty lemon tonic garnished with fresh grapefruit and lime £4.75

VIRGIN MARY
Big Tom spiced tomato juice stirred with lemon juice, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce

ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA
Elderflower cordial mixed with tea, mint & lemon

£4.75

£4.75

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE MOCKTAIL REQUESTS!






