HOT, SOFT & SHAKEN



EAGER PINK GRAPEFRUIT EAGER VALENCIA ORANGE EAGER CLOUD) APPLE

SOFT DRINKS

LIME & LEMONGRASS

EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - CLOUDY APPLE 330ML	£3.45
EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - PINK GRAPEFRUIT 330ML	£3.45
EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - VALENCIA ORANGE 330ML	£3.45
EAGER SPARKLING JUICE - SICILIAN LEMON 330ML	£3.45
COCA COLA BOTTLE 330ML	£3.45
DIET COKE BOTTLE 330ML	£3.25
COCA COLA ZERO BOTTLE 330ML	£3.25
SCHWEPPES 1783 CRISP TONIC WATER	£2.75
SCHWEPPES 1783 LIGHT TONIC WATER	£2.75
SCHWEPPES 1783 CUCUMBER TONIC WATER	£2.75
SCHWEPPES 1783 SALTY LEMON TONIC WATER	£2.75
SCHWEPPES 1783 MUSCOVADO SPIRIT MIXER	£2.75
SCHWEPPES 1783 GINGER ALE	£2.75
TY NANT STILL AND SPARKLING 330ML	£2.85
TY NANT STILL AND SPARKING 750ML	£4.50
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE 250ML	£2.95
RED BULL 250ML	£3.60
EAGER SMOOTH ORANGE JUICE	£2.85
EAGER CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.85
EAGER CLOUDY APPLE JUICE	£2.85
EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.85
EAGER PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	£2.85
FEVER-TREE 200ML (Ask for varieties)	£2.75
BELVOIR CORDIALS	
ALL SERVED OVER CRUSHED ICE, WITH FRESH FRUIT AND SODA	
ELDERFLOWER	£2.95
RASPBERRY AND LEMON	£2.95
BLUEBERRY AND BLACKCURRANT	£2.95

£2.95



COFFEE

WE USE FRESHLY GROUND ILLY BEANS FOR ALL OF OUR COFFEES.



FLAT WHITE	£2.95	
ESPRESSO	REG £2.35	LRG £2.90
AMERICANO	REG £2.35	LRG £2.90
MACCHIATO	REG £2.40	LRG £2.95
CAPPUCCINO	REG £2.50	LRG £3.30
LATTE	REG £2.85	LRG £3.50
MOCHACCHINO	REG £2.95	LRG £3.50
CHAI LATTE	REG £2.25	LRG £2.85

ALL COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE AS DECAF WE ALSO HAVE SKIMMED & SOYA MILK & ALL HOT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE TO TAKE AWAY

ADD A SYRUP FOR 60P

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Almond, Chocolate mint, Cinnamon, Chocolate or Gingerbread

TEA

TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA (Available as decaf)	£2.25
DAMMANN JASMINE FLOWER	£3.95
DAMMANN CHAMOMILE	£2.75
DAMMANN 4 FRUITS ROUGES	£2.75
DAMMANN LAPSANG SOUCHONG	£2.75
DAMMANN EARL GREY	£2.75
DAMMANN PEPPERMINT	£2.75
DAMMANN GREEN	£2.75
DAMMANN COQUELICOT GOURMAND	£2.75

LOOSE LEAF TEA

JOIN THE INFUSION REVOLUTION.	95
CHINA GREEN	£2.95
AFTERNOON BLEND	£2.95
WHOLE CHAMOMILE	£2.95
EARL GREY	£2.95
PEPPERMINT	£2.95
SUMMER BERRIES	£2.95
CHOCOLATE	
CLASSIC MILK CHOCOLATE Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, a flake and chocolate sprinkles	£3.50
DARK CHOCOLATE Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows and chocolate sprinkles	£3.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE	
Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, white chocolate buttons and chocolate sprinkle	
	£3.50
CARAMEL Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, Cadbury Caramel and a drizzle of toffee syrup	£3.50
CHOCOLATE MINT Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, an After Eight Mint and chocolate sprinkles	£3.50
an / their Light / with and chocolate spirities	20.50
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE	YOUR

HOT CHOCOLATE SKINNY.

SMOOTHIES

LIMITED AVAILABILITY, ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS. WE MIX ALL OUR SMOOTHIES WITH EAGER APPLE JUICE BUT IF YOU WOULD PREFER SOYA MILK OR ANOTHER JUICE THEN PLEASE ASK

BERRY GO ROUND Blackberries, raspberries and strawberries	£3.95
STRAWBERRY SPILT Strawberries and banana	£3.95
PASH "N" SHOOT Passion fruit, pineapple and mango	£3.95
BLUEBERRY THRILL Raspberry, blueberry, banana and flax seeds	£3.95
GINJA NINJA Kiwi, carrot and ginger	£3.95
BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE Blueberry, muesli and banana	£3.95
DOCTOR BEAT Beetroot, carrot and mango	£3.95
KALE KICK Kale, spinach and mango	£3.95
BROCCOLI & THE BEAST Broccoli, spinach, celery, cucumber, mango, pineapple and banana	£3.95

FRAPPES

FROTHY ICED VANILLA MILK WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SYRUP	£3.95
Caramel, Hazelnut, Almond, Chocolate mint, Cinnamon, Chocolate or Gingerbread	

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONATE PUNCH Eager orange juice and passion fruit syrup shaken with a touch of lemon and served over crushed ice.	
Simple but packs a punch	£4.75
SWEETHEART	
Bubble gum syrup shaken with Eager cranberry & apple juice then topped with a dash of soda.	
Garnished with a lollipop!	£4.75
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	
Strawberry puree, shaken with lime, Eager cranberry juice, sugar syrup and grenadine	£4.75
TOTALLY JUICY	
Mango syrup and fresh passion fruit shaken with Eager apple and Eager orange juice and topped	
with whipped cream	£4.75
STRAWBERRY SCREAM	
Fresh strawberry puree shaken with grenadine, cream, milk and vanilla syrup.	
Garnished with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	£4.75
CHOCA MOCHA	
Fresh illy espresso shaken with ice cold milk, vanilla, chocolate syrup and topped with whipped cream	£4.75
APPLE & RASPBERRY SMASH	
Fresh raspberries shaken with mint leaves, sugar and Eager apple juice	£4.75
SHARPIE	
Fresh Eager grapefruit juice and Schweppes 1783 salty lemon tonic garnished with fresh grapefruit and lime	£4.75
VIRGIN MARY Big Tom spiced tomato juice stirred with lemon juice, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce	£4.75
big form spiced formato force stiffed with fernion force, rabasco and workestershire sauce	£4.73
ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA	
Elderflower cordial mixed with tea, mint & lemon	£4.75

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE MOCKTAIL REQUESTS!

